comparison chart
AXD 560 AXD 540
reads pressure • •
reads velocity • •
reads volume •
K-factors •
density correction •
data averaging • •

specifications are subject to change without notice.]
A X D  M i c r o m a n o m e t e r s
ordering information
model number description
AXD540 (U.S.) Meter with protective pouch, 4 AA-size batteries, NIST-traceable calibration
AXD540M (metric) certificate in English or metric units, and manual
AXD542 (U.S.) Kit containing AXD 540 meter, carrying case, 18 inch pitot probe, 2 static
AXD542M (metric) pressure probes, 100 duct plugs,  4 AA-size batteries, NIST-traceable
calibration certificate in English or metric units, and manual
AXD560 (U.S.) Meter with protective pouch, downloading cable and software, 4 AA-size
AXD560M (metric) batteries, NIST-traceable calibration certificate, and manual
AXD562 (U.S., 120V) Kit containing AXD 560 meter, MicroPrinter (with 120V, 230V European, or
AXD562M (metric, 230V Euro) 230V Great Britain charger), carrying case, 18 inch pitot probe, 2 static
AXD562GB (metric, 230V GB) pressure probes, 100 duct plugs, downloading cable and software, 4 AA-
size batteries, NIST-traceable calibration certificate, and manual
MP8522 (U.S.) MicroPrinter with 120V, 230V European, or 230V Great Britain charger,
MP8522M (230V Euro) printer cable, and paper
MP8522GB (230V GB)